Version 1.04
PM Standard series specifications
IPM (accuracy similar to servo motor)
Feature
Different from traditional SPM motor, the convex pole effect of IPM motor
rotor can provide additional reluctance torque output and sensorless
rotation angle estimation by using appropriate + control. Control functions
like position, torque, and speed can be achieved without installing position

Model Name
Version 1.04
Motor Specifications
Type
Rated
power
Voltage Rated
speed
Pole Rated
torque
Rated
current
IP class Insulation
class
kW V rpm  Nm A IP
MSL124-15C55CD□F31 5.5
380
1500
8
35 10.3
54 F
MSL124-15C75CD□F31 7.5 47.8 14.3
MSL124-15C11DD□F31 11 70 20.3
MSL160-15C15DD□F31 15 95.5 29
MSL160-15C18DD□F31 18.5 117.8 33.5
MSL160-15C22DD□F31 22 140.1 40.5
MSL160-15C30DD□F31 30 191 54.3
MSL160-15C37DD□F31 37 235.6 70.2
MSL160-15C55DD□F31 55 350 105
MSL160-18C75DD□F31 75
1800
398 138
MSL228-18C90DD□F31 90
12
478 164
MSL228-18C12ED□F31 120 637 224
□：X (Sensorless)